MONOGRAPHS OF THE SOCIETY FOR RESEARCH IN CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Serial No. 251, Vol. 62, No. 3, 1997

CONTENTS

ABSTRACT

. RELEVANCE OF INFANT LOCOMOTION FOR
UNDERSTANDING DEVELOPMENT

il. ADAPTIVE LOCOMOTION:
SOURCES OF INFORMATION AND TASK CONSTRAINTS

ill. IMPLICATIONS OF PREVIOUS RESEARCH AND
THE PURPOSE OF THE CURRENT STUDY

IV. METHOD

V. DATA CODING

VI. CHANGES IN INFANTS' ABILITY TO COPE WITH SLOPES
Vil. DEVELOPMENTAL CORRELATES

VIIl. INDIVIDUAL DIFFERENCES

{X. UNDERSTANDING CHANGE

REFERENCES

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

COMMENTARY

NEW PARADIGMS AND NEW ISSUES:

A COMMENT ON EMERGING THEMES IN
THE STUDY OF MOTOR DEVELOPMENT
Bennett 1. Bertenthal and Steven M. Boker

TOWARD A DEVELOPMENTAL ECOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Eugene C. Goldfield

DISCOVERING THE AFFORDANCES OF SURFACES OF SUPPORT
Eleanor J. Gibson

CONTRIBUTORS

STATEMENT OF
EDITORIAL POLICY

29
34
47
57
87
99
107
131
140

141

152

159

163

164



