I. RELEVANCE OF INFANT LOCOMOTION FOR

III. IMPLICATIONS OF PREVIOUS RESEARCH AND THE PURPOSE OF THE CURRENT STUDY

SOURCES OF INFORMATION AND TASK CONSTRAINTS

UNDERSTANDING DEVELOPMENT

II. ADAPTIVE LOCOMOTION:

CONTENTS

6

29

34 47

ABSTRACT

IV. METHOD

V. DATA CODING

57	VI. CHANGES IN INFANTS' ABILITY TO COPE WITH SLOPES
87	VII. DEVELOPMENTAL CORRELATES
99	VIII. INDIVIDUAL DIFFERENCES
107	IX. UNDERSTANDING CHANGE
131	REFERENCES
140	ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
	COMMENTARY
141	NEW PARADIGMS AND NEW ISSUES: A COMMENT ON EMERGING THEMES IN THE STUDY OF MOTOR DEVELOPMENT Bennett I. Bertenthal and Steven M. Boker
152	TOWARD A DEVELOPMENTAL ECOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY Eugene C. Goldfield
159	DISCOVERING THE AFFORDANCES OF SURFACES OF SUPPORT ${\it Eleanor\ J.\ Gibson}$
163	CONTRIBUTORS
164	STATEMENT OF EDITORIAL POLICY